
Assets 
Bank Account 
Equipment 
Cash 

Total Assets 

Liabil ities 
Accounts Payable 
Bank Loan 

Financial Statement 

Aurora Visual Arts Association 

Year end Financial Statement 
For March 31 , 2023 - March 31 , 2024 

Total Liabilities 

Income 
Fund raising 
Membership fees 

Total Income 

Disbursements 
Hall & Office Rent 

Other Expenses 

Total Disbursements 

This financial Statement has been reviewed and approved by: 

3,292.61 
2,500.00 

200.00 
5,992.61 

0 
0 

0 

4,728.46 
450.00 

5, 178.46 

2,159.00 

715.00 
2,874.00 
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