Financial Statement

Aurora Visual Arts Association

Year end Financial Statement For March 31, 2023 – March 31, 2024

Assets Bank Account Equipment Cash Total Assets	3,292.61 2,500.00 200.00 5,992.61
Liabilities	
Accounts Payable	0
Bank Loan	0
Total Liabilities	0
Income	
Fundraising	4,728.46
Membership fees	<u>450.00</u>
Total Income	5,178.46
Disbursements	
Hall & Office Rent	2,159.00
Other Expenses	715.00 2,874.00
Total Disbursements	2,674.00

This financial Statement has been reviewed and approved by:

Esther Byrt	Nicole Abraham
Printed name	Printed Name
	Ticele Dahan
Signature	Signature
President	Secretary.
Position	Position
apr 2/24	April 29, 2024.
Date /	Date '